
 

 
 

School Morning Recess/Break Lunch Afternoon 
Arrow Heights Elementary  8:30 – 12:00 10:00 – 10:20 12:00 – 12:50 12:50 – 2:30 

Columbia Park Elementary 8:30 – 12:00 10:00 – 10:20 12:00 – 12:50 12:50 – 2:30 

Begbie View Elementary 8:30 – 12:00 10:00 – 10:20 12:00 – 12:50 12:50 – 2:30 

RSS 8:45 – 11:35 10:05 – 10:15 
1:45 – 1:55 

11:35 – 12:25 12:25 – 3:10 

PLEASE SEE REVERSE FOR BUS SCHEDULES 

                          First day of school 
                      TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 3rd, 2024 

Elementary: 9:30 AM to 12:00 PM 
Secondary:  9:45 AM to 12:35 PM 

Please note that on the first day of school, buses will pick up one hour later in the morning than the 
posted schedules.    
 
Commencing Wednesday, September 4th regular school start times and bus schedules will be in place.  
 

KINDERGARTEN 
 

All Kindergarten students have different entry schedules during the first week of school. Please contact 
the individual school for details.   
 

Elementary schools will host a ‘Mug and Muffin’ at 9:30 on Tuesday, September 3rd, 
for staff and families to reconnect prior to the school day commencing.   

Please bring along a mug! 
 

PLEASE HELP US KEEP REVELSTOKE’S CHILDREN SAFE! 
 

SCHOOL ZONE SPEED LIMITS 

 School zone speed limits of 30 kilometres per hour are in effect from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m., beginning 
September 3rd, 2024 

 School bus flashing red lights mean STOP from either direction. 
 Please remember that children are on both sides of the road, and they are counting on you to stop 

when their bus has the red lights flashing. 
 It is a motor vehicle violation to pass a school bus when the red lights are flashing.  We report all 

violators to the R.C.M.P. 
 Parents - Please remind your children they should not cross the road until they have eye contact with 

the drivers. 

ADJUSTMENTS TO BUS SCHEDULES 
 

Adjustments to bus schedules may be made after the first week of operation and will be dependent upon the 
number of students on each route. 
 

THANK YOU FOR ENSURING THAT STUDENTS ARE AT THE BUS STOP AT LEAST 5 MINUTES 
BEFORE THE SCHEDULED PICK-UP TIME.  PICK-UP TIMES ARE AFFECTED 

BY  WEATHER AND OTHER CONDITIONS. 
 



 
September 2024 

 

ROUTE - 'A'    ROUTE - 'C' 
Arrow Heights & Airport Way South       Hwy. 23S, TCH, Tum Tum & Big Eddy  

     

AM SCHEDULE    AM SCHEDULE   

       
1 Greenslide        7:45  1 Peaks Lodge 7:44 
2 4986 Airport Way (on occasion) 7:46  2 Allen Frontage Rd (2nd driveway on right) 7:45 
3 4496 Airport Way  7:50  3 Mt Begbie Rd & Holton Rd 7:52 
4 4418 Airport Way  7:51  4 1811 Mt Begbie Rd  7:53 
5 Right side at Intersection of Lenard Dr & Catherwood Rd 7:54  5 Clough Rd & Mt Begbie Rd 7:54 
6 Right side of Shaver Rd at the 50 km sign 7:55  6 Mt Begbie Rd & Woodland Rd (turn around) 7:56 
7 Right side at intersection of Shaver Rd & Westerburg Rd 7:57  7 2012 Mt Begbie Rd 7:57 
8 1711 Westerburg Rd 7:58  8 Mt Begbie Rd & Mt McPherson Dr 8:00 
9 Airport Way & Gawiuk Rd 7:59  9 1416 Mt Begbie Rd 8:01 

10 2626 Airport Way 8:01  10 Begbie Rd & Hwy 23 South (halfway down hill on highway) 8:03 

11 2283 Airport Way & 2269 Airport Way (Bottom of Red Devil 
Hill) 8:05  11 Opposite 2329 Tum Tum Cres  8:06 

12 Elm Street 8:06  12 Mercs Rd & Griffith Rd (Big Eddy Park) 8:09 
13 Arrow Heights Elementary School 8:12  13 Village Trailer Park 8:10 
14 1st arrival at Revelstoke Secondary School 8:19  14 Columbia Park Elementary 8:19 
15 Arrow Drive & Moose Park 8:25  15 Laforme Blvd & Pearks Dr 8:23 
16 2nd arrival at Revelstoke Secondary School 8:32  16 Revelstoke Secondary School 8:30 

    17   

    PM SCHEDULE 

        

PM SCHEDULE  1 Columbia Park Elementary School (departure) 2:37 

    2 Columbridge Trailer Park   2:43 
1 Arrow Heights Elementary School (departure) 2:38  3 Opposite 2329 Tum Tum Cres 2:44 

2 
2283 Airport Way & 2269 Airport Way (Bottom of Red 
Devil Hill) 

2:45 
 

4 Nixon Rd & Big Eddy Rd (opposite Lamplighter Cmpgrd) 2:46 

3 2626 Airport Way 2:46  5 Village Trailer Park (on Lundell Rd) 2:48 
4 Airport Way & Gawiuk Rd 2:48  6 Mercs Rd & Griffith Rd (Big Eddy Park) 2:49 
5 1711 Westerburg Rd 2:50  7 Begbie Rd & Illinsky Rd 2:51 
6 Intersection of Lenard Dr & Catherwood Rd 2:53  8 Mt. Begbie Rd & Holton Rd 2:55 
7 Greenslide Rd (turnaround) 3:01  9 1811 Mt Begbie Rd 2:56 
8 4986 Airport Way (on occasion) 3:02  10 Mt. Begbie Rd & Clough Rd 2:57 
9 4806 Airport Way  3:03  11 Mt Begbie Rd & Woodland Rd (turn around)  

10 4418 Airport Way 3:05  12 2012 Mt Begbie Rd 2:58 
11 Revelstoke Secondary School 3:18  13 1416 Mt Begbie Rd 3:00 
12 Moose Park 3:24  14 Begbie Rd & Hwy 23 S 3:04 
13 Airport Way & Pratico Rd intersection 3:27  15 Revelstoke Secondary School departure 3:18 
14 Elm St 3:29  16 Columbridge Trailer Park (on Hwy 23 S) 3:32 
15 2283 Airport Way (bottom of Red Devil Hill) 3:30  17 Opposite 2329 Tum Tum Cres 3:33 
16 Airport Way & Gawiuk Rd 3:31  18 Begbie Rd & Illinsky Rd 3:35 
17 Intersection of Shaver Rd & Westerburg Rd 3:33  19 Mercs Rd & Griffith Rd (Big Eddy Park) 3:36 
18 Intersection of Lenard Dr & Catherwood Rd 3:39  20 Village Trailer Park 3:37 
19 Intersection of Airport Way / Cartier Rd 3:44  21 Mt Begbie Rd & Mt McPherson Dr 3:42 
20 Greenslide Rd (turnaround) 3:46  22 Mt Begbie Rd & Holton Rd 3:43 

    23 Mt Begbie Rd & Woodland Rd (turn around) 3:46 
    24 2012 Mt Begbie Rd 3:47 
    25 Begbie Rd & Hwy 23 S (half way down hill on highway) 3:51 
       
       
       

ROUTE - 'B' - TCH East, Hwy. 23N & Big Eddy  

AM SCHEDULE  PM SCHEDULE 

         
1 Johnson Heights (between trailer # 25 and # 26)  7:58  1 Columbia Park Elementary School 2:36 
2 KOA & Johnson Way 8:00  2 Johnson Heights 2:47 
3 Columbridge Trailer Park  8:07  3 KOA & Johnson Way 2:50 
4 Kitty corner to Big Eddy Store (by City bus stop) 8:08  4 Revelstoke Secondary School (arrival) (courtesy) 2:55 
5 Nixon Rd 8:09  5 Stepping Stones (Farwell) 3:04  
6 Columbia Park Elementary School (arrival) 8:15  6 Allen Frontage Rd 3:10 
7 Columbia Park Elementary School (departure) 8:17  7 Revelstoke Secondary School (departure) 3:18 
8 Colbeck Rd & Hwy 23 N (Baptist Church) 8:19  8 Opposite Best Western 3:25 
9 271 Hwy 23 N 8:21  9 Columbia Park Elementary School 3:27 

10 Revelstoke Secondary School 8:25  10 Colbeck (opposite church) 3:28 
    11 271 Hwy 23 N 3:30 
    12 Johnson Heights 3:37 


